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. o
PETITION FOR ZONING VARIENCE 117, A%
|
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS ~ | sy
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: :'h
I or weandmark Constiuction Colegal owner..of the property situate in Baltimare I
County 2ad which i described 5 tha dascription and plat attached hervto and waks & pert Aemact | RE: PETITICN FOR VARIANCES ; BEFORE THE ZOMING COMMISSIONER
o == 1a04.383 ( 702-3) O NW/Sef Shadow Court, 202 Coam
hereby petition for a Variance from Section Eie = T NE of Ridge Vallsy Dr,, Bth Disirict  : OF BALTIMORE C
u of ired S0 '
oo ¥o pazelt side setbacks of 32 feer A AN Ot M | LANDMARK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Case No, 79-242-A |
: Petitioner ;
oo foct satbacks. __ - seem wmmmma e = - I 118t
| |
t e i s L ] ot e 5 £ ceeemmesiec—aeeseemm———— ORDER TC ENTER APPEARANCE
of the Zoning Regrlations of Rat!more County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the
following reasens: {inaizztc “ardehip or practical difficulty) Mr. Cammissionar: |
! Pursuan in Section 524, 1 of Iti |
N e N BN R T Ry :q:iuirud width t to the authority contained in Section 1 of the Baltimore County !
setbacks and still build type of honse planned (rancher). F‘;JT:_;?'E] Charter, | hereby enter ny appearancs in this proceading, You are requested to notify |
Aigif ot & ‘- |
= s - me of any hearing date or dates whizh may be now or hereafter designated therefore, |
7. _.;{; : “ and of the passage of ony preliminary or final Order in connection therewith, E
i | f i
4 : : g ; |
Wk | —-‘fi’-‘—w‘w c\ﬂ_,ﬁu_ (ol een 2
Property is (o be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. g & | Peter Max Zimmerman Johin W, Hessien, 11 .
1, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this 3 | Deputy Poopla’s Counsel People's Counsal
restrictions of .
and further agree to and are (o be bound by the zoning rogulstioas ard | | County Offica Building
adopied t to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County. 1 i Towson, Maryland 21204
] ii 494-2138
et N o e e | |

Trwner

__.m_.,-,f a.lif;.?‘.fém-------- -ﬁiﬂ,’(- e

- 8512 Stevenswood Road ___ Address 2311 Hidde:n Glen Drive |
¥

Baltimore, MD, 21207 _Owings Mills, MD. 21117 g

bk -f..ﬂ!l’m 21 A o TS 1 |

]1' mﬂum Protestant's Attcrney '

i _1800 N. Charles Stxect . _._. 7 J— |
- T27-4 $68 L |
= By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this______12" 2 day l
of ... . ) ?..muu:uhjut matter of this petition be advertised, as |
memu:awm&.mmmmdwmw i
out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning 1
Commissioner of Baltimore County in Room 108, County ¢ Tee Huilding in Towson, Baltimore _|
County, on the____ T®% __ _______ __dayof WM&y __ . _____ 1979 |
b M i
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i i J. That this Agreement and the waiver by Landsark Construction,

Inc. of the sforesald side line wet back is condltiuned upon formal approval

of the Zoning Commiusioners of Baltimere County allowing sald variance and

in the avent that the sald Zonies Cosal elonern of Balticore County do not

e i — o —

approve said variance, than o f ovent this Agreement and Waiver shall

B —

be null and void and of ro fu ifect,

; WITHESS the corpoiate seal of the sald Landmark Construction, Inc.,

and the signature of jts President, and also the hands and seals of the

|| sald Harold Murray Taylor and Romalind Taylor, him wife, the day arnd year

first above writbien.

| WITHESS: {,j{ f? LANDMARK CONS'RUCTION, INC.

| | = o

| —M““ sl HH:’LM_ by BY: L. 2 Vb ol P L'.i L

| ’ YA, President

\ £ )

| gD o :I'Ill A "./ o —

| < ¥ - - ——— L L (SEAL)
e Harold Morygay Taylor

| L ; : . ]

- L@.u.t_..u_-{_ % ool (SEAL)

= Ronaliod Taylao

|

: STATE OF HARYLAND, BALTIMOME s EO WLEL

i

'1i I H'::I'I!!'l.‘ CERTIFY. that on Lhis 0 day of / ' + 1973, bafore

| ma, the ﬂfllr%ﬂf:r::ﬁlbff Public of the State aforerald, permonally

| President of Landmark Constructics., Ine..,
| known tn me {or satisfactorily proven) to be the person vhose name is

| Subscribed to the within instrumeit, and acknowledged tha* he executed =he
| mame for the surposes therein costainad, and in my presence, sl gned and
realed the same.

IN WITHESS WHEREDY , { heresunto set ""I'Kﬂ?l official seal.

| B ==
{ x;l"' ':I. 5 ' " Hotary Public
I commission expirem July 1, 1982,

(| STATE OF MARYLAND, BALTIMOK

| i Eo wity

[

| I HEFEBRY CERTIFY, tha®t on thin day of i ¢ 1979,

| before me, l.ht.: gubscriber, a Mo ary Fublic of the State aforcsaid; pernonally
'I.F'F!l-‘liﬁﬁ darcld horray Taylor and Rosal ind Taylor, his wife, “nown o meé (or
satistactorily provea) to be the porsons whose names are subscribed to the

| within instrument, and acknowledged that they swxecuted the same for the
| purposes therein contalned, and in £y presence, signed and saaled the sane.

glal meal.

IN "' ITHESS WHEREOF, I bereunto st my hand agd of

)
ﬂgr.ar-,r PuUBYis
My commission expires July 1, 1962

| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 25th day of July, 1979, a copy of the aferegoing
COrder was mailed to Harry M. Ashman, Csquire, 1800 N, Charles Street, Baltimore,
Maryland 21201, Attorney for Petitionsr; and Mr, and Mrs. Harold Toylor, 8512
Stevanswood Road, Balfimors, Maryland 21207, Contract Purchasers.

W. Hession,

|

batimora county

office oi planning and zaning
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
301} 4843363

5. ERIC DINENNA
ZONING COMMISS ONER

Stuart N. Bralterman, Esquire
1101 North Calvert Stree’, Room 204
Baltimore, Maryland 21202

RE: Petition for Variances
NW/S of Shadow Court, 232!
NE of Fidge Valley Drive -
Sth Election District
Landinark Construction Company -
Petitioner

NO. 79-242-A (Item No. 179)

Dear Mr. Braiterman:

I have this dat= passes .ay Order in the above referenced matter in

accordance with the attached.
Very truly yours /
//
‘im,.--"'I i i A
ﬂ

//‘a" ERIC DI NENNA
Zoning Commissioner

SED:mr
Attachment

cc: John W. Hessian, I, Esquire
People's Counsel

WAIVER OF FESTRICTIONS
AS TO

SIDE LINE SET PACES

THIS AGREEMENT AND WAIVER, Made this 70 day of ,qv..ﬁf L1979,
by and between LANUDMARK CONSTHUCTION, INC., a body corporate of the State of
Maryland, party of the first part, and HAROLD MURRAY TAYLOR and ROSATIMD
TAYLOR, his wife, parties of the second part.

WHEREAS, Landmark Conotruction, Inc., is the fee simple owner of a
lot of ground in the Elghth Election Di. trict, Beltimore County, State of
Maryland, and being more particularly described as Lot Ne. 26, as shown on
the Plat antitled "Section II1, Green Valley Horth™, which plat i[5 recorded
among the Land Records of Baltimore County in Plat Book E.H.EK.Jr. Ho. 40,
folio 6O,

WHEREAS , by Declaration of Restrictions dated May 1C, 1973, and
recorded among Lhe Land Records of Ealtimore Countv in Liber E.H.XK.Jr. No.
5159, folio 552, the sald Landmark Construction, Inc., imposed restrictiens
of all of the lots in Green Valley Horth, including the aforesaid Lot Mo. 267
and

WHEREAS, Ly Contract of Sale uated Decemb.r 24, 1978, the said
iandmark Construction, Tnc., agreed to sell the aforesald Lot No. 26,

Sectirn IIT, Green Valley North, unto Harold Murray Taylor and Rosalind
Taylor, his wife; and

WHEREAS, under Ttem 3, Subssction (&), certain side line sel backs

woere imposed requiring a fifly feot (50') side yard set back for any residon-
tial structure; and

WHEREAS, Harold Murray Taylor and Rosalind Taylor, his wife, intend
to construct a regidence which is chirty-two feet (32') from the side line of
said Lot Mc. 26, Sectlon IIT, Green Valley North as shown on paid plat, which
would violate the aforesaid fifty foot (53') set hack restriction: and

WHEREAL. , undar Item 10 of said Daclaratior of Rastrictions, the said
| Landmark Construction, Inc., reierves the right to waive such porticas of the
protective covenants and restrictions placed upon sald property as it may

deem recessary for the best Interest of the development; and e

SURVEYOR'S DESCRIPTION

Located on the Wo-c mide of Saadow Court beginning 232 ft. *

from the intersection of Shadow “ourt and Ridge Valley Drive,

Being known as Lot #26 an shewn on plat of section 43 “Green

Valley North" recorded in the Land Records of Paltimore Councy

in Plat pook 40 Follo 60.

WHEREAS, the said Landmark Construction, Inc., desires to waive that
portion of the Declaration of Restirictions creating a f!fty foor (53°) side
yard sec back un the residential structures and imposing a side yard set
back of thirty-two feet (32') as to such rasidential structures with respect

to Lot No. 26, as shown on the Plat eatitled “Section 111, Green Valley Moviu®

1

which plat 1s recorded among *he [and Pecords ol Baltimore County in Plat
Book E.L.K.Jr, Mc. 40, folio 60; and

WHEREAS, a petition for zZoning variance from ~rea and haight regula=-
tions has been filed by Harold Murray Taylor and Dosalind Tayler, his wife,
with thy 2oning Commiu=loners of Baltimore Crunty to change the cide line
grc back on sald lot Ho. 26 from Fifty feet (50"} to thirty=tws feeot (32');:
and

WHEREAS,; the said Lanim (K Constructlsn, Inc. has agreed to walvs
sald fifty foot (50') side line set Lack conditloned on the rovenants hersin-
after set forth.

HOW, THEREFORE, WITNESZETH. that In considuration of the sum of One
Dollar ($1.00) in hard paid, by the said Harow. Murray Tavliar and Tngalind
Taylor, his wife, un*o the sald Landmark Construction, Inc., and the covenants
and agreements hereinbefore set forth, ft is berebhy agreed au follows:

1. That the Declaration of Restriztions dated May 10, 1973, and
recorded asong the Land Hecords of Baltimore County in Liver Z.H.E.Ir. Na.
2359, folio 552, by the said lLandmars: Construction, Inc., is herchy modified
and walved nm to Lot No. 26, as shown on the Plat entitled "Sactien TII.
Green Yalley Horth®, which plat ls recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore
County in Plat Pook E.H.E.Jv. No, 40, foliu 60, an to Item 1, Subsection (a),
to the end and intent that the fifty foot (50") side yard set back on
development houses, shall be changed with respsact to the aforesaid lot, to a
side yard set hack of thirty-two feet (32'! for any resldential stiuctures to
be constructed on nald lnt.

2. That in all other respects, the Declaration of Reptrictions
dated May 10, 1971, and recordec among the Land Racords of Baltimore County

in Libor E.M.XK.Jr. Ho. 5359, folio 352, shall remain in full force and affect,

ag if this walver had nover hean axecuted.

BALMMORE counTy, MARYL®ND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Nilek Commodari Date March 23, 1979

------- o O o

IT=U§ T See attached commentr

1Tt ¥ 178 Standard corzents - Percits required ete,
/ ITEM # 179 Standard comments - Permite required etc.

ITEM # 180 Standard commento - Pormits required ete,

ITEM # 181 Sec attached commentn

IT=v §182 No comments

1T #163 Standard comments - Pernitn requirel ete,

IT:M #1684 Sea attached comments

ITEH #185 Sea attached commeats

ITEM #1356 oo attached cocmente

R

Ted Burmhem, Chief
Flann Review
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Purguant to the dvat_t. pesting of property, ’]ﬂhnn hearing on
the Petition and it appearing that hy reason of the folloving finding of facts
that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulatiors would result
in practical difficulty and unreaponsbls hardship upon the Fetitioner(s), the
Variance(s) should be liad; and it further sppearing that by reason of the grant-
ing of the Variance(s) requested not sdversely affecting the health, safaty, and
welfare of the community, the Variance(s) should be granted.
T 15 ORDERED by the Zening fommissioner of Baltimore County, s s
_____, 1979, that the herein Petition for Variances to permit
setbacks of 32 feet in lieu of the required 50 feet should be and the

side
GRANTED, from and aiter the date of this Order, subject to the ap-

EaImie

ro = site plan by the Department of Public Works and the Oifice of Plan-

Loning.

Commissioner of
Baltimore County

Pursuant tc the advertisement, posting of property, and publlc hearing on
the Petition and it appearing that by reascd of failure to show practical difii-
culty and/or unressonable hardship, the variance(s) should not be granted.

1T IS5 CRUERED by the Zoning Commimaioner of Aaltimore County, this
, 13___, that the herein Petition for the Varinnce(s) to

day of
permit

Zoning Cormissioner of Baltimore County

LAW OFFICES
SEYMOLUR A GOLDETEIN
TeaE HOomIGN HeE
el M, Cavye™r BTREET
BunTE 204
Ma Teacne, Mamviant TIROR

aaT-33/0
aaat

Arv=eoun B, O DuneTiEiMN
dowisd b, CiSMLD

ErusnT P TMATTERS AN
irrverec 13, FOITENE®

Mr. Eric DiWNenna,

Zonnine Comm. of Balto. County
County Office Building

111 W. Chesapeake Avenus
Towson, Maryland 21204

RE: Petiticn for fariunce,
rLandmark Construction Co.
§ 79-242-r
Dear Mr. DiNMenna:

Please enter my appearance as attorney for M-. & Mrs.Harold Taylor
in reference to the above cartioned matter.

T plan to be present at trial in this matter on May 7, 1979, at
1¢:00 a.m.

SRG/1h

ARTMENT

BOARD O EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

Date: March B, 1979

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenra
Zoning Commissioner
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

- Z.A.C., Meeting of: March 13, 1979

RE: Item Mo: 177, 178, 179, 180, 181, 182, 183, 185, 186
Property Owner:
Location:
Present Zoning:

« Proposed Zoning:

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

None of the above have any bearing on student population.

Very truly yours,

i

e
i (J A;;Z.r _:d..-..:p/

W. Nick Petrovich,
Field hepresentative

WN¢ /bp

JEBErH L, EMIGOWAN, TEDL TEET
T BAVAMD WilLIAME JA. siC@-E@siGieT
HARCUS M, SO0TE LRIB

THOMAR H, BOYIR
AL, LOMRALKNE F. CHRCUS
mooEm B HATFOOM

ALVIM LORECH
MES. HILYON 8, BMITH, J&
WrHARD W, THACEY, O &

AOREAT T, GUNEL. Serasisfispast

E COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

;Emn_!_;r:mun Building
R RREAE St 411 W. Ghasapesks hve.
AR 1 e  Towson, Maryland 71204 | ’
© Your Potition has been veceived and accepted for filing |
e this_ I3t day of _Mavch ..

LT R

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

5. Eric DiNenno

coning Commissioner

il i T e A O S

horil 19, 1979

Leslie H. Groef
FRoM__Director of Plonning od Zoning

- - o i e S TR R

R i i e v e iy -

surJgct Petition #79-242-A Item 179

Patition for Voriance for side yard setbacks
Piorthwest side of Shodow Court, 232 feet Northeast of Ridge Velley Drive
Petitioner = Londmark Construction Company

Bth District

BALTI MORE

comT Y OFFICE BLoG.

111 W, Chesapsake Ave.
Toweon,; Haryland J1I04
&8
wicholas B:. Commodari

Cha Lrean

HEMEEFS

uread s
EngiReRT ilng

Pupartsent of
Traffic Erginssring

State Foads Cosmissles

Siceac of
Fire Froveation

fenlth g tasnt
Project Plannisg

i ldinyg DPeparisant
Board of Educeion
saning Adsinistration

Induatrial
D vs lopEeent

HEARING: Monday, May 7, 1979 (10:00 A.M.)

There ore no comprehensive planning foctors requiring comment on thix petition.

LHG:JGHirw

COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

April 17, 1979

Harry M. Ashman, Esquire
1800 Morth Charles Street
Baltimiore, Maryland 21201

Item No. 179
Petitioner - Landmark

Construction Company
Variance Petilion

RE:

Dear Mr. Ashmans

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plana
submitted with the above referenced peotition and has mude an on-site
field inspection of the prope rty. The following comments are not
intended to indicate the appropriatenese of the zoning action reque sted,
Lut to assure that ali parties are made aware of plans or problems
with regard to the development plans that may have a bearing on this
case, The Director of Planning may file a written report with the
Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as to the suitability of
the requested zoning.

Enclosed are all comments submitted from the Committee to this
office. The remaining members felt that no coniment was warranted,
This petition is accepted for filing on the date of the enclosed filing
certificate. Notice of the hearing date and time, which will be held not
less than 20 nor more than 50 days after the date on the filing certificate,
will be forwarded to vou in the near future,

Very tru y yours,

WL .

NICHOLAS B. CCMMCDARIT

Chairman

Zoning Plans Advisory Committee
NEC/jli

Enclosures

=
——

CANDMALE ConNEIEd T8 o,

{RRY M. ASHMAN

LATTORMEY AT LAW

18050 M CHARLES STRELCT
OALTIMONE. MD. 21201
TELEFHOWE 70 ® aSER

Rpril 17, 1379
Zoning Commissioner of
Baltimore County
County Cffice Building
111 W. Chesapraks Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
Re: Case No. 79-242-A

Gentlemen:

The hearing set for May 7, 1979, pertaining to the Petition
for Variance filed by Mr. and Mrs. Harold Taylor. lists me
«5 attorney. You arc hereby advised that Mr. and Mrs.

Taylor have made other arrangements for representation by
counsel at the heaving. Accordingly, 1 am no longer retained
an attorney I assume that the attorrey whom the Tavlors
have employed will f{ile his appearance in the case.

/4V¥r]¢‘ tr&?y yours,
a-r'.:'-'-... g I-"'T_'_f

Harry M.

Ashiaan

HMA /ah

Mr. £, Eric DiNenna
foning Commissi~ner
Courty Office Bu'lding
Towsoa, Meryland 21204

me: Itom #179 (1978-1973)
Premerty Owner: Lendmark Construction Cc.
N/W5s Shadow Ct., 232' W/E Ridge Valley Dr.
Existing ZSoning: RC 5
Proposed Zoning: WVariance to pesmit side setbacks of

32" in lieu of the required 50°'.
Acres: 1.06 District: B8th

Year Mr., DiMsnna:

The followine comments are furnished in rejard to the plat submitted to thia office
for review by the Zoning Advisory Committes in connection with the subject itea.

Gansral:

paltimore County highway and utility improvemerts are not directly involved ard
are as secured by Public Works Agreement #87604, executed in conjunction with tha
development of Green Valley Morth - Soction "hrea, of which this property is Lot 26
of the plat of “Section 3, Green Valley Nort) ®, recorded E.H..., Jr. 40, Polio 60,

tabilization could
pevalopment of this jroperty throush stripping, grading and s

rosult in < mediment pollution problem, damaging private and public holdinge dumﬂ:f-ﬂr
of the property. A grading permit is, therefore, necessary Jor zll grading, insluaing

tha stripping of top soil.

The Petitioner ruet provide necessary drainage facilities (tomporary or permanént)
ko rrevent creating any miisances or damages to adjacent properties, especlally by the
anmntntim af surface waters., OCorrection of amy problem which may resul:, dus to
improper grading or improper inatallation of drainage facilitias, would b the full

rosponsibility of the Petiticner.

Thir « ffice has no further coement in regard to the plan submitted for Zoning
Advisory Commit.se review in conraction with this Item #179 (1978-1979}).

Vary truly yours,

Pl ernFS 7 S f L
ELLSWORTH M, DIVER, P.E.
Chief, Bures of mgm“rm

END: EAM: FYR:8C

§-NW Koy Sheeot, 56 NW 20 Pos. Sheec
WW 14 E Topo, 50 Tax Map

.
] |

. L

g

,
7

M
)
¥ 4

S

-

"13[.

L]
Fan

I

:

lhl-.:‘
J llf




ol

departmant ol health
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

DONALD J. ROOP, M.D., M.P.H.
DEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY HEALTH DFFICER

i Mr, §. Eric DiNenna, Zoiing Commissionar

April 16, 1979
o
Mr. 5. Eric DiNemra, Zoning Commissloner
Oifice of Planning and Zoning
County 0ffice Building
Towson, Maryland 21204
Dear Mr. DiNenna:
Commentn on Item 179, Zoudng Advisory Committee Moatliag of March
13, 1979, are aa follows:
Property Owner: landmac: Construotion Co,
Locationt HW/S Ehadow Ot, 23 NE Ridge Valley Dr.
[ Existing Zening: E«Ca 5
Proponsd Zoning: Variance to permit side satbacks of 32' in
lieu of the regui-ed 50°'.
Acrea: 1.06
i Distriot: Bth
The propraed dwelling will bs served by an existing suter wsll and
proposed sowage disposal systom. The ordtical yield punp test performed on
the well has been approved ty the Water Resources Administraticon, and soil
percolation teste have been perflormsad.
Very truly yours,
| 3 >
Je gt, Acting Director
BUREAT OF ENVIRONMENTAL SSvICES
IJF/THP/fthe&
-,
N WE FAPERS
TOWSON, MD, 21204 Aeril 19, 19 79
) THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed adver f
: PETITION FOR VARIANCE-Landmerk Contru.. ... -
was inseried in the following: MP;:T-HMH
d O Catonsville Times Kl Towson Times
C I:_lundnlh Times O Arbutus Times
* O Essex Times 0 Community Times
_ - Suburban Times East O Suburbin Times West
3 |  weekly newspapers published in Baltimore, County, Maryland,
once a week for_____one  successive weeks before (he
: 20 day of _Arril 1979, that is to sav, the same
¥ was in.w:n:drin the issues ef  ppriy 15, 1979,
STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.

svhinea V. Parspdicdse.

LRB SRR 7 ETSEH

“‘-!?m OF NGNATURE OF CARHIEN

‘-thﬂimnmq

_mm  oifice of plonring ond oning
TOWSOMN, MARY] AND 21204
R AT

LESUE H GRAEF April 14, 1579
MMRECTON

Zoning Advisory Committee
‘Ofiice of Planning and Zoning
I Baltimore Zounty Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204 ’

=¥

BHI" “i DIN.-' el H

Commerts on Item #179, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, March 13, 1979, are as fallows:

i, W sl -

Property C. ~=r: Londmark Comstroction Co.
Location: INW,/5 Shodow Ct. 232' NE Ridge Valley Drive
r Existing Zoning: RC-5
Zoning: Variance io permit side setbacks of 32' in lisu of the required 50°.
.ﬁl:‘l"l:l: hm
District: 8th

This office has reviewed the subject petition and offers the following comments, These comments
are not intended to indicate the oppropriateness of the zoning in question, but are to assure that
all parties ore mode awore of plans or problems with regord to development plans that may have o
bearing on this petition,

This plan has been roviewed ond there are no site-plonning foctors requiring omment.

Vary truly yours,

— .
- L '#Mg--# j-f."':-" ":_
]#ﬁ E. élﬂhlﬂ -~
Flanner 11}
Current Planning ond Development

CERTIFICATE 3F PUBLICATION

THE 4G JIFAR TOWSON, MD._______ . Apcil le . ... . 1675,
© Costy Office saciding, 11
Marstang THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annexed advertisement was

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

and published ir Towson, Baltimore County, Md, omsscdrcessh s
okx . one. time .. mmcexstxeonceshs before the. ... Tth____
Ryl e NN T e , 19.75., the femt publiestion
uppear’ag on the. ... 19th day of...._. S 2 SRR
19 72,

O S S

B

 2500m

uBesarmnia
e Ly e

A e - g e

1301) 454-3560

STEPHEN E. COLLING
MRECTOR

Mr. §. Eric DiMenna
Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Marviand 21204

twar Mr. DiMennas

P ¥
ey i -

battimore county

departmeni of haflic angineering

TOWSOMN, | ARYLAND 21204

April 4, 1979

RE: Zoning Comments

The Department of Traffic Engineering hais no comeents on

Itema: 177, 178, 179, 180, 183, and 186 of the Zoning Advigory

Committea of March 13, 197%.

MEF /humd

CERTIFICATE OF POSTIMNG

Very truly jyours,

) o e
' )7
‘.-"ﬁ-’{f_'-f{..: ""-"'"f"--.q..-n--_lj o

Michasl £. lanigan
Engineer Associate II

TL-AHL- A

TONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

S B

Pested for: ..CETLTIO ._‘Eé-‘.ﬁ;m

Location of peoperty:. (VU S_ SHADow (oo 232, VE. oF XipGe VAkkey.

ﬂ

Vs

Towsen, Maryland

bate of posting. ALk 20 127

{301) 825-7310

Paul H. Reincke
CHIKF

Offica of
Baltimorn

Ttom

() 1.

() =
() 3.

() &
(x) 5

—
=3
-

REVIS At

.&_Ef_&ffs.g.".----"---.“-* FEEsSssEEsSE L sEEE s s s
Petitioner: .. ﬂ.“‘:’ﬂ_{ﬁ&.ﬂa{i---mmﬂl’:uiris-‘ﬁ{“fﬂ:.. et

bammore munrq
re cepartmoant
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

Tovson, Maryland 2120\

Jttontion: K. Commodari, Chairman

fo:  Proporty Omor:  Landmark Construction Co.
Location: NW/5 Bhadow Ct. 2%2' NE Ridge Vallay Dr.

l ﬂ‘ﬂl‘ltl*.ﬂ- -

- i . . e . R hinm
Pursuant to your roquost, the rueforenccd proporty bas boon surveyed by t
Durcav and the commonts ':luln-.- rarkod with an "&" arc applicanlc and roquiraed
to 1. corrcstud or incorporatod inko tho final plans far tho proporty.

March 21, 1979

Flanning wnd Zondng
County Offico Duilding

Zoming JAdvisory committos

Mo, 179 Zoning Jgenda Meeting of 3/13/79

Firc hydrants for the roforcnccd proporty arc roguircd and shall Lo
locatod at intorvals or fo t along an approved road in
arcordance with Baltimors Uounty Standards as publishod by th

Dvpartmont of Public 'forin.

A nceond moans of v-hiclo access is roquirod for tho site.

Tha vohiele dead ond conditinn ahovm at

TIEDs Lh marimes ailo- 4 Gy th. Firo Dupartmont.

The site sholl ho mado to comply 'dth all cpplieablc parts of the
Firc Proevontion Codo prior to occupancy or buginning of oparations.

Th: buildings and structur-s cxisting or propoercd on the slt: shall
comply with all applicoblc roquiramonte of the Iatdonmal F:I.:ﬂi_lr'r-nﬂ
toction Assoclation Standerd Mo. 101 "Lifc Saf-by Tedo", 1775
rdition prior to occupanty.

Sito plans aro aphroved as dravm.
Tho Fir Provontion Durcau has no commonts, this timo.
A4 ot wnd XEp55¢ 7)) T L
5 . ¥ T '."Wmﬁ 1 -
# " Firo Provontion cau
inl" Inspuction Division

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has heon received * this
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Remarks: .. ..
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Patition number ad ed to
outline

Denied

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
= - W - e ———
Wall Mop Criginal Duplicot Traa "
Descriptions chiacked and
outline plotted en map
== e —_— ]

Granted hy
ZC, BA, Cu, CA

it e A Lot = P U L e =]
Faviewed by: é{’fa——‘

Previous ci=a:

Hevised Plp a:

Map &

et

Change in o ne or description____ Yes

No
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W’ lﬂ'ﬁ Filing Fee $ ‘25#{] . Received W Check

Putitinnmlﬂm&ll-u‘i G’I.d' (Q. Submitted by

Zoning Comnmissioner

Peviewed by c
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